KOD

Ric
CORPORATION

Post Office Box 1767 AUg 4 >
Midland, Texas 79702 2001
(915) 682-7880
Well Name & Number: Mayfly "14" State gpﬁ'/#ll (/lnl"s O 30-DAL 39 D30
Operator: David H. Arrington Oi] & Gas, Inc. Attention: Drilling Department
50

Location: 700°FWL & 990' FNL, Sec. 14, T-16-S, R-35-E _Lea County, New Mexico

The undersigned hereby certifies that he/she is an authorized representative of the drilling contractor who drilled the above described well an«
that he/she has conducted the deviation tests and obtained the following results:

RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth 12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination per Hundred Feet Displacement Displacement
(Degrees) (Sine of Angle X 100) (feet) (feet)
415 415 0.50| 0.87 3.61 3.61
793 378 1.00 1.75 6.62 10.23
1,297 504 1.25 2.18 10.99 21.22
1,797 500 1.50 2.62 13.10 34.32
1,903 106 0.50 0.87 0.92 35.24
2,188 285 0.75 1.31 3.73 38.97
2,633 445 1.25 2.18 K 9.70 48.67
3,106 473 2.00 3.05 14.43 63.10
3,295 189 1.00 1.75 3.31 66.41
3,496 201 0.50 0.87 1.75 68.16

Drilling Contractor: _Rod Ric Corporation

By: ﬂwm

Pamela D. Lathram — Secretary

Subscribed and sworn to me before this 3 I day of /4«7 , 2000.
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Midland County, Texas




